
Commercial Production Awards 
Application Deadline to apply for Commercial Awards: Friday, January 29th, 2021 by 5 p.m. CT 

Email completed form to Win@SucceedwithMORe.com

Mainstreet Member Name:

Member ID Number:

Email:

Brokerage:

Designated Managing Broker:

Date:

#
NAME & FULL 
ADDRESS OF 

PROPERTY

TRANSACTION 
TYPES

TYPE OF 
PROPERTY

SIZE, AGE, 
ZONING, & 

DESCRIPTION

ROLE &/OR 
PROFESSION

VOLUME / 
DOLLAR VALUE

OTHER AGENT(S)/ PARTIES 
INVOLVED & THEIR ROLE

NOTES OR FURTHER DETAIL ON PROJECT 
OR PROPERTY

DATE 
COMPLETED 
OR CLOSED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SUBTOTAL US Dollars $

SAMPLE

Jane Smith 123 Main St. 
Downers Grove, IL 

60515

Sale; 1031; 
Purchase; Lease

General Office; 
Industrial; Multi- 

Family; Retail

10,000 sq. ft. building on a 
lot of 2 acres. Zoned B2 
Originally built in 2000

Listing Broker; Buyer’s Broker; 
Landlord Representative; Tenant 

Representative; Dual Agent
$1,000,000.00 2/2/20

John Smith of ABC 
Brokerage represented by 

the buyer

This building had many updates from the 
original build in 2000 that allowed the seller 

to achieve a higher selling price point.
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All Primary Mainstreet Organization of REALTORS® who conduct commercial transactions are eligible for consideration for all commercial transactions in the 2020 calendar year 
(January 1 - December 31).  Please include all your 2020 Commercial Transactions - both MLS and Non-MLS Transactions.
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